Intermodulations filters
107497, Moscow Chernicinsky pr-d 7/1
Tel.: (495) 775-43-19,462-44-14
Tel./fax: 462-44-14
E-mail: radial@radial.ru
Model Short description Band, MHz Price, EUR
IMF8-1V-50S-R/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 8", single isolator, 50 W "regular" 140-174 467
IMF8-1V-50S-X/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 8", single isolator, 50 W "extreme" 140-174 549
IMF8-1V-50D-R/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 8", dual isolator, 50 W "regular" 140-174 661
IMF8-1V-50D-X/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 8", dual isolator, 50 W "extreme" 140-174 752
IMF10-1V-50S-R/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", single isolator, 50 W "regular" 140-174 510
IMF10-1V-50S-X/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", single isolator, 50 W "extreme" 140-174 592
IMF10-1V-50D-R/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", dual isolator, 50 W "regular" 140-174 704
IMF10-1V-50D-X/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", dual isolator, 50 W "extereme" 140-174 794
IMF10-1V-125S-R/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", single isolator, 125 W "regular" 140-174 710
IMF10-1V-125S-X/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", single isolator, 125 W "extreme" 140-174 777
IMF10-1V-125D-R/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", dual isolator, 125 W "regular" 140-174 1067
IMF10-1V-125D-X/2 Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", dual isolator, 125 W "extreme" 140-174 1134
IMF10-1V-300S Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", single isolator, 300 W 140-174 1030
IMF10-1V-300D Narrow bandwidth diam. 10", dual isolator, 300 W 140-174 1731
Intermodualtion filters design
Ether condition in large cities degraded dramatically in the last years, mainly because of uncontrolled operation of high power
transmitting equipment, especially one, emitting digital streams. What makes situation worse, is that such transmitters are
concentrated on the top of highest buildings and masts of the city, usually.